
PROVE LIBERE LOTUS

CLASSIFICA 1° TURNO PROVE LIBERE
POS No CONDUTTORE NAZ TEAM AUTO GR CL TEMPO DIST GIR/TOT MEDIA 2° G.V.

ASSOLUTA

1 4 CAVALIERI F. LOTUS EXIGE S2 RG 1 1'17.343 12/14 109.382 1'18.912
2 6 PIERALISI G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'19.717 2.374 10/13 106.125 1'20.175
3 3 IMBESI S. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'20.423 3.080 8/13 105.193 1'21.686
4 14 FASSINA F. LOTUS ELISE HONDA 2 1'22.138 4.795 9/10 102.997 1'23.267
5 2 FATTENOTTE A. LOTUS EXIGE S2 S 1 1'25.462 8.119 8/12 98.991 1'26.319
6 15 FRAZZICA M. LOTUS ELISE S1 3 1'25.717 8.374 8/12 98.696 1'25.840
7 12 CURTI L. LOTUS EUROPA S RA 2 1'26.358 9.015 6/10 97.964 1'26.721
8 8 ZANNELLI P. LOTUS ELISE S3 SC 2 1'26.637 9.294 6/11 97.648 1'28.167
9 9 BERGAMASCHI S. LOTUS EXIGE S2 S 2 1'26.986 9.643 12/12 97.257 1'27.838

10 5 SPINELLA G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 BE 1 1'27.527 10.184 8/11 96.655 1'27.682
11 1 CECCHI L. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'27.770 10.427 11/12 96.388 1'29.189
12 10 PELLEGRINI G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 2 1'29.091 11.748 10/11 94.959 1'30.329
13 17 TAGLIAFERRI G. LOTUS ELISE S1 3 1'29.369 12.026 11/11 94.663 1'30.947
14 22 ZANARDI A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'30.697 13.354 6/6 93.277 1'36.669
15 19 MASSA A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'35.283 17.940 9/10 88.788 1'35.451
16 13 MEDURI G.M. LOTUS ELISE S3 S 2 1'36.579 19.236 8/10 87.596 1'38.326
17 21 VADORA E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'36.739 19.396 9/9 87.451 1'36.861
18 23 FALCONE M. LOTUS EUROPA S 1 1'38.978 21.635 4/9 85.473 1'41.536
19 20 SCORCIA G. MAZDA MX5 3 1'39.333 21.990 9/10 85.168 1'41.290
20 11 SALADINI A. LOTUS ELISE S3 SC 2 1'39.734 22.391 9/10 84.825 1'43.196
21 7 CALANDRI R. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'42.954 25.611 1/3 82.172 1'48.221
22 18 VALENTINI E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'43.530 26.187 8/10 81.715 1'46.426

CLASSE 1 (over 220 cv)

1 4 CAVALIERI F. LOTUS EXIGE S2 RG 1 1'17.343 12/14 109.382 1'18.912
2 6 PIERALISI G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'19.717 2.374 10/13 106.125 1'20.175
3 3 IMBESI S. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'20.423 3.080 8/13 105.193 1'21.686
4 2 FATTENOTTE A. LOTUS EXIGE S2 S 1 1'25.462 8.119 8/12 98.991 1'26.319
5 5 SPINELLA G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 BE 1 1'27.527 10.184 8/11 96.655 1'27.682
6 1 CECCHI L. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'27.770 10.427 11/12 96.388 1'29.189
7 23 FALCONE M. LOTUS EUROPA S 1 1'38.978 21.635 4/9 85.473 1'41.536
8 7 CALANDRI R. LOTUS EXIGE S2 CU 1 1'42.954 25.611 1/3 82.172 1'48.221

CLASSE 2 (192-220 cv)

1 14 FASSINA F. LOTUS ELISE HONDA 2 1'22.138 9/10 102.997 1'23.267
2 12 CURTI L. LOTUS EUROPA S RA 2 1'26.358 4.220 6/10 97.964 1'26.721
3 8 ZANNELLI P. LOTUS ELISE S3 SC 2 1'26.637 4.499 6/11 97.648 1'28.167
4 9 BERGAMASCHI S. LOTUS EXIGE S2 S 2 1'26.986 4.848 12/12 97.257 1'27.838
5 10 PELLEGRINI G. LOTUS EXIGE S2 2 1'29.091 6.953 10/11 94.959 1'30.329
6 13 MEDURI G.M. LOTUS ELISE S3 S 2 1'36.579 14.441 8/10 87.596 1'38.326
7 11 SALADINI A. LOTUS ELISE S3 SC 2 1'39.734 17.596 9/10 84.825 1'43.196

CLASSE 3 (under 192 cv)

1 15 FRAZZICA M. LOTUS ELISE S1 3 1'25.717 8/12 98.696 1'25.840
2 17 TAGLIAFERRI G. LOTUS ELISE S1 3 1'29.369 3.652 11/11 94.663 1'30.947
3 22 ZANARDI A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'30.697 4.980 6/6 93.277 1'36.669
4 19 MASSA A. MAZDA MX5 3 1'35.283 9.566 9/10 88.788 1'35.451
5 21 VADORA E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'36.739 11.022 9/9 87.451 1'36.861
6 20 SCORCIA G. MAZDA MX5 3 1'39.333 13.616 9/10 85.168 1'41.290
7 18 VALENTINI E. MAZDA MX5 3 1'43.530 17.813 8/10 81.715 1'46.426

Esposta ore:

Il DSC: Rapi Andrea

ORA INIZIO (     ) ORA FINE (     )
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